
Date Day Old Catholic Pauline Gospel
01/06/2010 Tuesday Gen 16:1 - 6 Jude 13-25 Heb 5:1 - 6 St.Mat 10:5- 15
02/06/2010 Wednesday Gen 16:7 - 16 Rev.1:1-8 Heb 5:7 - 14 St.Mat 10:16- 23
03/06/2010 Thursday Gen 17:1 - 8 Rev.1:9-20 Heb 6:1 - 8 St.Mat 10:24- 31
04/06/2010 Friday Gen 17: 9 - 14 Rev.2:1-7 Heb 6:9 - 12 St.Mat 10:32- 42
05/06/2010 Saturday Gen 17:15 - 27 Rev.2:8-17 Heb 6:13 - 20 St.Mat 11:1- 6
06/06/2010 II Sunday after Pentecost Lev 19:1-8 Acts4:23-41 Eph 2:11 - 22 St.Mt 10:5-16
07/06/2010 Monday Gen 18:1 - 8 Rev.2:18-27 Heb 7:1 - 3 St.Mat 11:7-19
08/06/2010 Tuesday Gen 18:9 - 15 Rev.3:1-6 Heb 7:4 - 13 St.Mat 11:20-24
09/06/2010 Wednesday Gen 18:16 - 21 Rev.3:7-13 Heb 7:14 - 28 St.Mat 11:25-29
10/06/2010 Thursday Gen 18:22 - 33 Rev.3:14-22 Heb 8:1 - 6 St.Mat 12:1-14
11/06/2010 Friday Gen 19:1 - 11 Rev. 4:1-11 Heb 8:7 - 13 St.Mat 12:15-21
12/06/2010 Saturday Gen 19:12 - 22 Rev. 5:1-14 Heb 9:1 - 10 St.Mat 12:22-37
13/06/2010 III Sunday after Pentecost Gen 42:18-25  Acts 13:26-39 Gal 6:10-18 St.Jn 6:35-46
14/06/2010 Monday Gen 19:23 - 29 Rev. 6:1-8 Heb 9:11 - 14 St.Mat 12:38-45
15/06/2010 Tuesday Gen 19:30 - 38 Rev. 6:9-17 Heb 9:15 - 22 St.Mat 12:46-50
16/06/2010 Wednesday Gen 20:1 - 7 Rev. 7:1 - 8 Heb 10:1 - 10 St.Mat 13:1-9
17/06/2010 Thursday Gen 20:8 - 18 Rev. 7:9 - 17 Heb 10:11 - 18 St.Mat 13:10-17
18/06/2010 Friday Gen 21:1 - 7 Rev. 8:1 - 13 Heb 10:19 - 25 St.Mat 13:18-23
19/06/2010 Saturday Gen 21:8 - 16 Rev. 9:1 - 12 Heb 10:26- 31 St.Mat 13:24-30
20/06/2010 IV Sunday after Pentecost Deut 33:23-29 Act 6:1-7 I Cor 16:14 - 22 St.Luke 10:1-16
21/06/2010 Monday Gen 21:17 - 21 Rev. 9:13 - 21 Heb 10:32 - 39 St.Mat 13:31-35
22/06/2010 Tuesday Gen 21:23 - 34 Rev. 10:1 - 7 Heb 11:1 - 7 St.Mat 13:36-35
23/06/2010 Wednesday Gen 22:1 - 9 Rev. 10:8 - 11 Heb 11:8 - 12 St.Mat 13:31-43
24/06/2010 Thursday Gen 22:11 - 24 Rev. 11:1 - 6 Heb 11:13 - 22 St.Mat 13:44-53
25/06/2010 Friday Gen 23:1 - 9 Rev. 11:7 - 14 Heb 11:23 - 31 St.Mat 13:54-58
26/06/2010 Saturday Gen 23:10 - 20 Rev. 11:15 - 19 Heb 11:32 - 38 St.Mat 14:1-12
27/06/2010 V Sunday after Pentecost Exo 23:14 - 19 Act 9:10-18 II cor 5:14 - 20 St. Luke 9:10 -17
28/06/2010 Monday Gen 24:1 - 9 Rev. 12:1 - 6 Heb 11:39 -12:2 St.Mat 14:13-21

29/06/2010
Apostles Fast Ends/

Feast of St. Peter &St. Paul
Gen 12:1- 9 Acts 1:12-14 I Cor12:28-13:10 St.Mat 20:1-16

30/06/2010 Feast of Twelve Apostle Dan 1:8-21 I Pet 2:15- 17 I Cor 6:9-11 St.John 6:26-35
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Othodox Christian Youth Movement

Monthly meeting will be held on Friday 11th June,2010 
at NECK- Hall of Goodness after the Holy Qurbana

Martha Maria Samajam

MMS Monthly common Prayer will be  held at the Hall of  
Faith at NECK on Thursday June 17,2010

St. Barsoumas Bachelors Prayer Meeting

St Barsoumas Bachleors prayer meeting  will be held on 
Sunday 6th June,2010 at Infra Auditorium, Hanifa 
exchange building ,Abbasiya at 6.30 PM

Indian Orthodox Mercy Fellowship

IOMF monthly meering will be held on Thursday 24th 
June, 2010 at Hi Dine Auditorium, Hi Dine Building, 
Abbasiya at 7.30 PM

Mar Baselios Movement

Monthly prayer meeting will be held on Thursday 10th 
June at Chachoos Auditorium, Abbassiya at 7.30 pm.   

General Body Meeting will be held on 25th Friday at 
Chachoos Auditorium, Abbassiya at 10.00 am

Mar Gregorios Movement

MGM Monthly prayer meeting will be  held on Wednes-
day 23rd June,2010 in Hi Dine Auditorium. Hi Dine 
Building Abbassiya at 8.00 PM.

Common Prayer

Common prayer of Abbassiya,Riggaie,Farwaniya & 
Khaitan area will be held at 5.30 PM on  Friday 18th 
June,2010 . Venue will be informed  later.

GREGORIAN
Schedule of Worship for June 2010

Lectionary for June 2010

Date Time Event Venue
01st TUE 5.15 PM Holy Qurbana NECK
04th FRI 8.15 AM Holy Qurbana NECK
04th FRI 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana SALWA
05th SAT 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana Abbasiya Parsonage
08th TUE 5.15 PM Holy Qurbana NECK
11th FRI 8.15 AM Holy Qurbana NECK
11th FRI 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana SALWA
12th SAT 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana Abbasiya Parsonage
15th TUE 5.15 PM Holy Qurbana NECK
18th FRI 8.15 AM Holy Qurbana NECK
18th FRI 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana SALWA
19th SAT 5.15 PM Holy Qurbana Abbasiya Parsonage
22nd TUE 5.15 PM Holy Qurbana NECK
25th FRI 6.30 AM Holy Qurbana SALWA
26th SAT 6.30 PM Holy Qurbana Salmiya Parsonage
26th SAT 5.30 PM Holy Qurbana Abbasiya Parsonage

29th TUE 5.15 PM
Feast of St.Peter 

& St.Paul NECK

Date EventTime Venue
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Church Calendar for June 2010

Evening Prayer 

Evening prayer at Salmiya Parsonage  on all Saturdays at 
6.30 PM.
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Contact Details For Monthly Gregorian

Mr.John Philipos                                           Mathai Varghese
99614872                   97824033

Vicar
Tel. 2431 2064, 
Mob. 6516 1350
Email : vicar@iocq8.org

Associate Vicar 
Tel. 2564 5516,
Mob. 6694 2888
Email : asstvicar@iocq8.org
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Date Day Old Catholic Pauline Gospel

06th June Commemoration of HG Yuyakim 
Mar Ivanios Metropolitan (Parumala Church)

11th June      Commemoration Of H.G. Simon 
 Mar Athanasios Metropolitan

16th June      Apostles' Fast begins

29th June      Feast Of St. Peter And St. Paul

30th June      Feast of 12 Apostles


